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OUR FEATURES THIS WEEK

ERIN COUNTFIY GEM ON 2 ACRE
Character inside & out. Fabulous huge kitchen with
hardwood floor, wood stove, centre island, built-in
appliances & bay window from which to watch the
deer run by. MBR with 4 pc ensuite. Near 200 ac of
conservation land with trails. $359,900.

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* sales Rep.
905-874-3051 1-800-834-5516

: http:/maureen.ca

GEOFIGETOWN SOUTH $239,900
3 bedroom, 2 bathroom, 2 storey, all brick
home. Extra large eat-in kitchen boasting
separate eating area, oak cupboards and
patio walkout to large deck and hot tub.
Finished rec room. Call Donna Rae*.

877-5211

It's easy to start your search for your DFI nn the web.
Just point and click your mouse to find your DREAM HOME.

RealEstatelnGeorgetown.com
“The Best Way To Find Your Next Home”

NORM PAGET" sales Rep.

877-521 1 <X
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HORSE LOVEFIS DREAM

A very private treed setting for this lovely 2000 sq. ft.
bungalow on 10 acres. Ever flowing spring on the property.
Home has rent oil furnace, central air & dishwasher.
Renovated insulated horse barn 55’ x 40’ with cobblestone
centre isle and 8 box stalls. Hay storage in loft for 1200
bales. Located just 3easy of Hillsburgh. Call Wayne* to

3 BEDHOOM BUNGALO‘W ON LAFIGE LOT
in a quiet picturesque neighbourhood in Rockwood.
Well built solid older home. New aluminum soffit &
fascia & downspouts. Close. to schools
/parks/community centre & conservation. Great 1st
time buyer or retirement home. Rear sun deck onto
large fenced backyard.

TOWN & COUNTRY $289,900
Professionally designed & upgraded dream. 3
bedrooms, 2.5 baths. fireplace & office.
MLS#L.S2441

TIM ROWLAND? sales Rep. view.
51 9_856_43 48 WAYNE SAUNDERS* sales Rep. HEATHER S-COTLAI‘-ID**Assac Broker
1-888-656-4348 51 9 5-4348 511? 853_ 12940586
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i In new develop-
ment of Dominion
Gardens. Great
3 room consists of
ety | kitchen & family/
living room
i combo with gas
fireplace. Walkout
to rear yard.
Gleaming
hardwood floors.

A SHOWCASE HOME!
Immaculate, executive home. 2000 sq. ft. of
elegance. Hardwood throughout entire ground
floor, alarm system, professionally finished
basement, fireplace in master bedmﬂm. triple
car garage. $329,000.

ALL THE BELLS AND WHISTLES
Immaculate 4 bedroom home with hardwood and ceramic floors,
skylight, cathedral ceiling, cen. air and cen. vac. Over 2000 sq. ft.
plus rec room. Relax by sparkling pool in large private treed lot.
A steal at $269,500.

JENNIE STANHOPE® sales Rep.
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KATHLEEN WALSH" sales Rep.
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“Let me negotiate your next institutional mortgage

LOVELY LAKEVIEW $209,900 2110 GOt 10 you (OA.C.

Beautiful backsplit with 1 bedroom in-law suite. ATTRACTIVE TOWNHOME BOB WOODS

Spacious 2 bedroom townhome located conveniently within : R org it
Four bedrooms, 2 baths, super kitchen! walking distance to “GO" train. Features fireplace, central, Mortgage Specialist
MLS#0998

finished basement with 2 pc. washroom and covered J Pr f:‘!-- £l
parking. Gas fumace. Affordable at $134,900. Why not take IRSTwF I ROVINCIAL '-
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RARE BUNGALOW IN GEORGETOWN SOUTH

IMAGINE . ..

... eating breakfast at the kitchen table and watching the deer roam outside
your window ...
* Prestigious street in G..S. * 50 ft. lot backing onto farmland
» Front yard professionally landscaped * 3 bedroom/living rm/dining rm
* Ig. eat-in kitchen with w/o to backyard * Finished basement with 3 piece
bath, full kitchen with w/o to backyard * 4th bedroom

JACK ZITMAN* sales Rep.

877-5211
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THE PFIICE IS RIGHT!
What a great spot to raise your childrer ... Three bedrooms, 2
baths, large fenced yard, huge deck, quiet neighbourhood,
living room, dining room combination with gas fireplace.
Finished recreation room, appliances included, parking for 3 or
more cars. All this at an affordable $154,900.

MARILYN WORRALL" sales Rep.

519-853-2086
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NEW LISTING FOR TOWHHOHE (Holl Model)

bright, clean townhome. Basement finished
wﬂh walkout. Great rec room. Very bright, super
location. Attached garage, (2) four pc. washrooms
& 2 pc. washroom. Very spacious master bedroom
with walk-in closet. Call Hike Adams* today.

MIKE ADAMS* Sales Rep.

877 5211
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